

ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED

CIN: L27107RJ1992PLC006611 www.ashianaispat.in Corporate Office:
908-910, Pearls Best Height-II
Netaji Subhash Place
Pitampura, New Delhi-110034
Ph.: 011-49032928, 49032938
E-mail: ail@ashianaispat.in
ashianagroup@yahoo.co.in

July 27, 2023

To,

Corporate Relationship Department

BSE Limited, 25th Floor,

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400001

BSE Scrip Code: 513401

Dear Sir/ Madam

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith we are enclosing herewith a Letter/Intimation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) i.e. M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. regarding the loss of share certificate(s) reported by a shareholder and request received by him for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s).

Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ashiana Ispat Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
25 Jul 2023	0012099	SATYAJEET KUMAR	16689	2805301 - 2805400	100	Lost by Holder

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Ashiana Ispat Limited

(Puneet Jain) Managing Director DIN: 00814312





Regd. Office & Works

A-1116, RIICO Industrial Area, Phase-III Bhiwadi-301019, Distt. Alwar (Rajasthan)

Phone: 01493-619107, 619125

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) 1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Wed, Jul 26, 2023 at 4:01

AM

To: csharun@gmail.com

Cc: priyadarshan.waila@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ashiana Ispat Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
25 Jul 2023	0012099	SATYAJEET KUMAR	16689	2805301 - 2805400	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



